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48 Teams
ROUND 64

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

27

36

23

43

28

34

17

44

31

38

20

41

30

37

22

47

26

39

24

46

29

33

18

42

25

35

19

45

32

40

21

48

Martin Emmrich
Kaitlyn Christian

Samantha Parker
Wesley Burrows

Michael Loyd
Martina Frantova

TBD 202
TBD 42

Liz Truluck
Marshall Brown

Sarah Ansboury
lvan Jakovljevic

Collin Shick
Brooke Buckner

TBD 47
TBD 207

Roscoe Bellamy
Rachel Rettger

Ewa Radzikowska
Donald Young

Tamaryn Emmrich
Daniel De La Rosa

TBD 45
TBD 205

Lingwei Kong
Spencer Smith

Marcela Hones
John Cincola

Genie Erokhina
Todd Fought

TBD 44
TBD 204

Carson Klinger
Angie Walker

Ava lgnatowich
Ryan Fu

Alex Walker
Steve Deakin

TBD 208
TBD 48

Pesa Teoni
Pierina Imparato

Brandon French
Camila Zilveti

Lacy Schneemann
Hunter Johnson

TBD 46
TBD 206

Callan Dawson
Dominique Scha..

Chuck Taylor
Olivia McMillan

Quang Duong
Alix Truong

TBD 41
TBD 201

Blaine Hovenier
Genie Bouchard

Daniel Jensen
Helena Jansen

Layne Sleeth
Rafa Hewett

TBD 203
TBD 43
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Mixed Doubles Pro Main Draw
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ROUND 32
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Ben Johns
Anna Leigh Waters

TBD

Chao Yi Wang
Pablo Tellez

TBD

Federico Staksrud
Rachel Rohraba..

TBD

Lauren Stratman
Julian Arnold

TBD

Dekel Bar
Tina Pisnik

TBD

Judit Castillo
Jay Deuvilliers

TBD

Catherine Pare..
Andrei Daescu

TBD

Tyra Hurricane..
Gabriel Tardio

TBD

Anna Bright
Christian Alshon

TBD

Allyce Jones
Zane Navratil

TBD

Vivian Glozman
Tyson McGuffin

TBD

Jack Sock
Lea Jansen

TBD

Jorja Johnson
James Johnson

TBD

Jackie Kawamoto
Jaume Martinez..

TBD

Hayden Patriquin
Jessie Irvine

TBD

Jade Kawamoto
Travis Rettenm..

TBD
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Loser of 46



